

WELCOME TO Nevada Association for Infant & Early Childhood Mental Health

Nevada's Infant and Early Childhood Mental Health Community has established its roots. Grow with us by becoming a member of NV-AIECMH to join a community of IECMH professionals, gain access to the Info Hub, stay informed of IECMH events and trainings, and gain access to the internationally-recognized credential IECMH-E® endorsement.

INTRODUCTORY OFFER!

MEMBERSHIP AND ENDORSEMENT REGISTRATION FEES WAIVED FOR 2024



Become a Member



www.nvaiecmh.org



endorsement@nvaiecmh.org



facebook.com/NV-aiecmh



@nvaiecmh

Endorsement Application Fees

<u> </u>					
	Family Associate	Family Specialist	Mental Health Specialist	Mental Health Mentor	> Add-On < Endorsed Reflective Supervisor
Registration Fee	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Processing Fee	\$40	\$40	\$200	\$300	\$50

Registration fees are waived for all through December 2024